_—

NS E i AN e L E T e o Sl

UNOEFICIAL COPY

This document prepared by:
Micki Shilvock, RE.T. : | | .
Amcrican Family Financial Sev. Inc. Ny o .
475N, Marﬁngalllc Rd., Suite 660 965‘33019 . DEPT~D1 RECORDING - 8350 K
Schaumburg, IL 60173-2224 013 TRAN 0335 07/12/96 11:48300 @
494 2 T we—-?é»-SE'Sﬂ 19‘ N
COOK COUNTY RECORDER RSN

{Space Above This Line for Recording Data)

Loan Modification Agrecment
Praviding for Increase to Line of Credit Limiis

This modification iz-made the 21st day of June, 1996 betweexn Mlchael A. Garofola and
Pamela 1. Garofols, huehaid and wife, (Borrowers) and American Family Fmancml‘- e
Services, Inc.; 475 N. Martingale Rd., Suite 660; Schaumburg, IL 60173-2224 (Lender) ,_
amends and supplements (1) tie-wortgage to Secure Debt, dated March 29, 1994 and .
recorded in the Office of the Recorder of the County of Cook, in the State of Ilinoig as ™
Document Number 94324745 and (2} ‘e Line of Credit {“Nate™) bearing the same date

and secured by the Morigage, which covers tie Real and Personai property described in
the Mortgage and defined therein as the praperty focated at 415 E. George, Arlington
Heights, T, 60005, the real property being desciibéd being set forth as follows;

Lot 48 in Margaret L. Harris Subdivision of part of tne Szuth 540.53 feet of the North
640.53 feet of the NE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 32, T‘nw.nship 42 North, Range 11
East of the Third Principa! Meridian, according to the Plat therao?, registered in the Office
of the Registrar of Titles of Cook County, Illinois, as Document Nuisber 240234,

Permanent Tax Number: 03-32-110-003

(page 1 of 2)

gzzsu

e




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




= I

4
¥

R RS P Pt

UNOFFICIAL COPY

In consideration cf the mutual promises and agreements exchanged, the parties hereto.
agree as follows (notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the Note or
Mortgage);

1. As of June 21, 1996 the maximum amount of Credit which may exist under the Note
and Mortgage is increased to $75,000.00 from $70,G00.00.

2. The borrower promises to repay any existing unpaid principal baiance and anj loan(s) -
made under the amended agreement, pius interest to the order of the lender, If on.
April 4, 2014, (the maturity date), the borrower still owes amounts under the Note and
Moitgage, as amended by this agreement, the borrower will pay these amounts i full =~
on thie anturity, date. The borrower will make such payments at the lenders office at
the addrrss above or at such other place as the lender may require.

3. The borrowes will comply with all other covenants, agreements and requirements of
the Note and Murgage. ,

4, Nothing in this agreeraent shall be construed or understood to be a sansfamon oF -
release in whols or i pa:{ of the Note and Mortgage, Except s otherwise sp..cnﬁca!ly‘ o
pravided in thig agreemen* thz Note and Mortgage will be inchanged.

'ﬁiﬁaﬁzial Services, Ir c.(Lender)
_ —

-~
—

inance Manager / )
ot oo Do Fr— XY Jamale 0.0 /Mﬁ//»\fﬁ_
(Signature) Micheel A. Garofola (Slgnature) Pamela ], Gdrofola }
ACKNOWLEDGMENT: -
STATECF __ , COUNTY OF S )ss

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 21st day of June, 1946, by '
Michael A. Garofola and Pamela J. Garofola

' )p. HICHELE SHILYOCK f

TARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS Notary Pobie)
#Y CONMISSION EXPIRES 11/09/89

RETURN TO: American Family Financial Services, Inc.

My co

475 N, Martingale Rd., Suite 660 ‘%.
Schaumburg, IL 601732224 (page20f2) &\




(;_;:J i
C:ﬁi’

UNOFFICIAL COPY




